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Key
Color Symbol Backstitch Cat. No.

E3821
16
33

352
3799
605
967

3607
3608
310

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Light Effects - Metallic
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

47
20
58
31
23
47
48

278
615
529

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.3



Overview
Fabric: Generic Aida White

Sewing Count: 55/100mm   or   14.0/inch

Chart Size: 70 x 70 Stitches

Finished Size: 127 x 127 mm   or   5.0 x 5.0 inch

Fabric Size: 277 x 277 mm   or   10.9 x 10.9 inch

Stitch Style: Cross stitch - 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

A:1 B:1



Page 1 of 2     Position A:1



Page 2 of 2     Position B:1
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